
CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 8/23/2021

202108-01: PGH Breezeway (Host: SC)

Diane Sylvester8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 713-7438755; dlyons@central.uh.edu

Tracy Vaughns8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 832-8423707; tvaughns@uh.edu

Vanessa Stepney8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 39205; vstepney@uh.edu

Gerardo Chavez10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-7432474; glchavez@central.uh.edu

Frences Nguyen10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-7433516; fmnguyen@central.uh.edu

Tommie Trevino10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 28747; tctrevino@uh.edu

Ileana Yordan Cuevas11:30 AM - 1:30 PM ;

Karl Hearne12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 832-8425090; kahearne@central.uh.edu

Ngozi Onwuama12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 7137439491; nuonwuam@central.uh.edu

Harsha Deep Chitpothu12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 3465611739; hchitipothu@uh.edu

Amber Rangel2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 713-743-8137; arrangel2@uh.edu

Shanequea White2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3-6398; swhite@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 8/23/2021

202108-06: Technology Sidewalk South (Host: UIT)

David Frankfort8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 832-8424658; davidf@uh.edu

Karen Tran8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2-1258; karen@uh.edu

ThuHuong Nguyen8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 38425; thnguy32@central.uh.edu

Kevin Vu10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 31287; kvu@uh.edu

Rowena Castro10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 24791; rcastro@uh.edu

Celia Galvan10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 2-5765; cgalvan@uh.edu

Charles Chambers2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 832-8424624; chambers@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 08/23/2021

202108-07: SC South(Facing Hilton) (Host: Safety)

Sharon Pellas7:30 AM - 8:30 AM 281-7282165; schavez@uh.edu

Chris McDonald8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 713-743-5866; cjmcdona@central.uh.edu

Wendell McCloud8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 713-743-0515; wlmcclou@central.uh.edu

Christina Martinez8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 3-8044; crmarti5@central.uh.edu

Ernest Johnson8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 7137430821; ejohnso3@central.uh.edu

Lisa Benford10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-743-1200; lbenford@uh.edu

Josh Hahn10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-743-1635; jmhahn@central.uh.edu

Brian Hall10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-743-6082; bhall@uh.edu

Keita Malone10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 3-7417; krouserm@central.uh.edu

Otu Inyang12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 35867; oinyang@central.uh.edu

Zhen Fu12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 713-743-8723; zfu3@central.uh.edu

LaSandra Brown12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 713-743-1398; lmswafford@uh.edu

Huey Joseph12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 31635; HVJOSEPH@UH.EDU

Imani Anderson2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 713-743-0299; ijander2@central.uh.edu

Tekchheng Tam2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3-9973; ttam@central.uh.edu

Ramon Cantu2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3-5872; rpcantu@central.uh.edu

Kervens Paul Dor2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 713-743-5860; kpdor@central.uh.edu

Sharon Pellas3:30 PM - 4:00 PM 281-7282165; schavez@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 8/23/2021

202108-10: SC North Near Power Plant (Host: SC)

Geraldine Lara8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 713-7436047; glara20@central.uh.edu

Brooke Kaiser8:00 AM - 10:00 PM 7137437558; bkaiser@uh.edu

Jin Zhang8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 713-7435072; jinzhang@uh.edu

Celeste Fuentes10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 832-8426160; CELFUENTES@HOTMAIL.COM

Whitney Johnson10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713.743.4913; wjohnson@bauer.uh.edu

Miranda Lindsey10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-7430489; mklindsey@uh.edu

Jacqueline Chee12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 38725; jchee@uh.edu

Ana Medrano12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 713-7430953; aimedrano@uh.edu

Jessica Rubinsky2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 713-7431572 ; jrubinsk@cougarnet.uh.edu

Nia Soeharto2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 713.743.5441; ssoeharto@uh.edu

Revanth Palreddy2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 4255154692; revanth.palreddy@gmail.com
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CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 8/23/2021

202108-12: Between Technology Annex & Social Work (Host:
Technology)

Virginia Hernandez8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 7137437814; vyhernan@central.uh.edu

Dawn Wolf-Taylor8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 3-6887; dwolf-taylor@uh.edu

Rakesh Salian10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-7437876; rdsalian@uh.edu

Kevin Nguyen10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-7431334; kevincn@uh.edu

Kirk Petrash12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 3-7498; kmpetrash@uh.edu

Valerie Baez12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 3-6896; vabaez@uh.edu

Jennifer Knobloch2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3-4978; jaknobloch@uh.edu

Matt Oltremari2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 713-7439017; maoltrem@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 08/23/2021

202108-17: Science & Engineering Classroom Rotunda (Host:
NSM)

Stacy Halley8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 713-7437701; sahalley@uh.edu

Michelle Nodskov8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 3-7387; mknodskov@uh.edu

MyTrang Baccam10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 3-4341; mtbaccam@Central.UH.EDU

Marsha Braxton10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 7137437469; mgbraxton@uh.edu

Gillian Bautista10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 3-8779; gmbautista@uh.edu

Ashley Cook12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 713-7434884; aecook2@uh.edu

Eduardo Cerna12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 713-7430536; ecerna@central.uh.edu

Kathy Major12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 3-4023; ksmajor@uh.edu

Jessica Feil2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 713-7433323; jrfeil@uh.edu

Caleb Prestridge2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 713-7431670; cmprestr@central.uh.edu

Hans Hofmeister2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 32798; hhofmeister@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 8/23/2021

202108-20: Virtual (Host: SC)

Tom Gavranovic8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 39253; tgavranovic@uh.edu

Lawrencene Dourseau8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 33514; ldourseau@uh.edu

TaShawna Wilson8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 713-7438831; tcwilson@uh.edu

Vyckie Avila10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-7439501; mavila2@uh.edu

Eve Esch10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 614-4323078; emesch@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 08/23/2021

202108-HB: Home Base (Host: SC)

Elsie Myers8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 713-7436014; emyers@uh.edu

Troy Christensen8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 713-7438223; tchristensen@uh.edu

Steven Burns8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 713-7433244; siburns@uh.edu

Andy Moon8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 832-842-4782; andy@uh.edu

Brisa Gossett8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 832.277.1568; bgossett@uh.edu

Paul Scott8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 713-7438241; pscott@Central.UH.EDU

Ashley Brown8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 7137436330
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CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 08/24/2021

202108-01: PGH Breezeway (Host: SC)

Diane Sylvester8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 713-7438755; dlyons@central.uh.edu

Tracy Vaughns8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 832-8423707; tvaughns@uh.edu

Vanessa Stepney8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 39205; vstepney@uh.edu

Gerardo Chavez10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-7432474; glchavez@central.uh.edu

Tommie Trevino10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 28747; tctrevino@uh.edu

Laura Heidel10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 35439; lheidel@uh.edu

Lauren Cross11:30 AM - 1:30 PM ;

Susan Moreno12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 30640; semoreno@uh.edu

Vyas Krishnamurthy12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 3-0644; vkrishn2@central.uh.edu

Ngozi Onwuama12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 7137439491; nuonwuam@central.uh.edu

Kim Reed2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 713-7433182; kshaw@central.uh.edu

Kelsie Creeks2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 832-4287867; kcreeks@central.uh.edu

Shanequea White2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3-6398; swhite@central.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 08/24/2021

202108-06: Technology Sidewalk South (Host: UIT)

David Frankfort8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 832-8424658; davidf@uh.edu

Kevin Vu8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 31287; kvu@uh.edu

Haydee Rodriguez8:00 AM - 10:00 PM 34361; hdrodriguez@uh.edu

Carmen Bello10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 2-4904; cbello2@central.uh.edu

Victoria Keo10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 832-6505900; vckeo@cougarnet.uh.edu

Meredith Coleman10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 34480; mlagrone@uh.edu

Khalid Bhatti12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 38769; kbhatti@uh.edu

Robert Birkline12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 832-8424693; rbirkline@uh.edu

Charles Chambers2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 832-8424624; chambers@uh.edu

Rowena Castro2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 24791; rcastro@uh.edu

Celia Galvan2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 2-5765; cgalvan@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 08/24/2021

202108-07: SC South(Facing Hilton) (Host: Safety) 

Sharon Pellas7:30 AM - 8:30 AM 281-7282165; schavez@uh.edu

Wendell McCloud8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 713-743-0515; wlmcclou@central.uh.edu

Marcus Hicks8:00 AM - 10:00 AM  3. 8692; mwhicks2@central.uh.edu

Ernest Johnson8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 7137430821; ejohnso3@central.uh.edu

Ginger Walker8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 713-743-0583; gkwalker@uh.edu

Christina Martinez10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 3-8044; crmarti5@central.uh.edu

Josh Hahn10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-743-1635; jmhahn@central.uh.edu

Brian Hall10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-743-6082; bhall@uh.edu

Dawn Mopkins10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 832-452-2239; dmmopkin@central.uh.edu

Otu Inyang12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 35867; oinyang@central.uh.edu

Reggie Greff12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 713-743-5858; rmgreff@uh.edu

LaSandra Brown12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 713-743-1398; lmswafford@uh.edu

John McNeely12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 713-7435683; jwmcneel@central.uh.edu

Keita Malone2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3-7417; krouserm@central.uh.edu

Adam Jennings2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 7137437998; acjennings@uh.edu

Keel Curtis2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 713-743-5870; kbcurtis@uh.edu

Paul Nelson2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 4094337044; pnelson2@central.uh.edu

Sharon Pellas3:30 PM - 4:00 PM 281-7282165; schavez@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 08/24/2021

202108-10: SC North Near Power Plant (Host: SC)

Stephanie Coates8:00 AM - 10:00 PM 713-7436530; sacoates@uh.edu

Loan Villon8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 713-7436921; lkvillon@central.uh.edu

Geraldine Lara8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 713-7436047; glara20@central.uh.edu

Shanta Hamilton10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 3-5619; snhamilt@central.uh.edu

Miranda Lindsey10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-7430489; mklindsey@uh.edu

Melissa Nieto10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 7137437725; mnieto3@uh.edu

Brooke Kaiser12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 7137437558; bkaiser@uh.edu

Kara Karstedt12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 7137431265; kakarstedt@uh.edu

Jacqueline Chee12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 38725; jchee@uh.edu

Bobbie Koen2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 281-5360881; bjkoen@central.uh.edu

Jessica Rubinsky2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 713-7431572 ; jrubinsk@cougarnet.uh.edu

Gillian Bautista2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3-8779; gmbautista@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 08/24/2021

202108-12: Between Technology Annex & Social Work (Host:
Technology)

Virginia Hernandez8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 7137437814; vyhernan@central.uh.edu

Zaniffa Jan8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 34401; zjrose@central.uh.edu

Dawn Wolf-Taylor10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 3-6887; dwolf-taylor@uh.edu

Lillian Harris10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 3-7288; lhharri2@central.uh.edu

Kirk Petrash12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 3-7498; kmpetrash@uh.edu

Jennifer Knobloch12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 3-4978; jaknobloch@uh.edu

Jamie Thomas12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 713-743-3363; jmthomas14@uh.edu

Valerie Baez2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 3-6896; vabaez@uh.edu

Matt Oltremari2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 713-7439017; maoltrem@central.uh.edu

8/20/2021 13



CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 08/24/2021

202108-17: Science & Engineering Classroom Rotunda (Host:
NSM)

Des Jonee Baldwin12:00 AM - 2:00 PM 713-7433239; dsbaldwi@central.uh.edu

Andrea Arias-Rodriguez8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 713-7436175; aariasr2@central.uh.edu

Wendy Johnson8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 713-7437311; wajohns4@central.uh.edu

Jackqueline Owens8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 713-7433563; jgowens@uh.edu

Nhi Kha10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-5829380; nmkha@uh.edu

Ivory McCarter10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-7437625; iecomeau@central.uh.edu

Karen Maldonado10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-7433401; kaluna@uh.edu

Kimberly Holloway12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 713-7439291; kholloway3@uh.edu

Emily Robledo12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 713-7431268; enrobledo@uh.edu

Spencer Cook 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 38745; slvilleg@central.uh.edu

Soniya Keshwani2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 713-7436206; sbkeshwa@central.uh.edu

Farah Babul2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 713-7437887; fbbabul@cougarnet.uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 08/24/2021

202108-20: Virtual (Host: SC)

Adilia Vargas8:00 AM - 10:00 AM 832-842-7057; avargas@uh.edu

Hope Pacheco10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 281-5367944; hpacheco@uh.edu

Vivian LoDuca10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 713-7436610; vloduca@uh.edu

Marti Trummer11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 7137436490

Paula McZeal Lemelle12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 281-4350706; pgmczeallemelle@uh.edu
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CFI Fall 2021 Volunteer Schedule: 08/24/2021

202108-HB: Home Base (Host: SC)

Elsie Myers8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 713-7436014; emyers@uh.edu

Troy Christensen8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 713-7438223; tchristensen@uh.edu

Steven Burns8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 713-7433244; siburns@uh.edu

Andy Moon8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 832-842-4782; andy@uh.edu

Brisa Gossett8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 832.277.1568; bgossett@uh.edu

Paul Scott8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 713-7438241; pscott@Central.UH.EDU

Ashley Brown8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 7137436330
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